//fe Lrents

We are here for all of life —
Christenings, Weddings and Funerals
and other events on request

Our charges in 2025 are broadly as follows*:

Baptisms: No Charge

Weddings: Statutory Fee
Bell ringers

At Crematorium
In Church

- plus cremation
- plus burial

At graveside

Funerals:

Full interment
Ashes
- Plot Preparation

Burials:

Additional: Verger
Organist

Heating

For Grave
For Ashes Plot
Inscription

Memorials:

* These are the most common prices.

£544 plus legal preliminaries (from £37)
£120 (N.B. No bells at Wareside)

£234
£234
£ 35
£375
£484

£409
£198

£ 50 (£60 at weekend)

£ 20

varies (assume £100-£150)

£ 60 (October — April)

£172
£ 92
£ 37

Please contact the Rector who has the full detailed list and
who will be pleased to discuss your exact requirements.
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