Life Events

We are here for all of life – Christenings, Weddings and Funerals and other events on request

Our charges in 2025 are broadly as follows*:

Baptisms:	No Charge	
Weddings:	Statutory Fee Bell ringers	£544 plus legal preliminaries (from £37) £120 (N.B. No bells at Wareside)
Funerals:	At Crematorium In Church - plus cremation - plus burial At graveside	£234 £234 £ 35 £375 £484
Burials:	Full interment Ashes - Plot Preparation	£409 £198 £ 50 (£60 at weekend)
Additional:	Verger Organist Heating	£ 20 varies (assume £100-£150) £ 60 (October – April)
Memorials:	For Grave For Ashes Plot Inscription	£172 £ 92 £ 37

* These are the most common prices.

Please contact the Rector who has the full detailed list and who will be pleased to discuss your exact requirements.



Knowing Christ and Making Him Known